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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 ASIF MOHAMMED N ASHA SAMEENA N 
(MTHR)

Jewel, Nile gardens, 
koppam, valicode, 

Nedumangad, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

2 29/12/2025 ALEX A s SAJI T (FTHR) Ozhukupara Vattappara, 
Vattappara, Vattappara, 

Vattappara, 695028, 
Nedumangadu

  

3 29/12/2025 Ameen S Shereef A (FTHR) Melevilayil Puthan 
Veedu, Cheruvilly, 
Keezhthonnakkal, 

Santhigiri P O, 695589, 
Nedumangad

  

4 29/12/2025 Ershad E Easa (FTHR) Ershad Manzil, Velloor 
Koithoorkonam P O, 

Koithoorkonam, 
Koithoorkonam, 

695584, Nedumangadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

5 29/12/2025 NAJEEM S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

NAIMA MANZIL, 
MANJA, PERUMALA, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

6 29/12/2025 G LALITHAKUMARI GOWRYAMMA 
(MTHR)

PP 16/44/1, 
MANJAMALA, 
MANJAMALA, 
MANJAMALA, 

695313, 
THIRUVANATHAPURAM

  

7 29/12/2025 Muhammed Adhil J N Nasar (FTHR) 12/221, Bismillah, 
Alummoodu, 
Pallippuram, 

Kaniyapuram P O, 
695301, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

8 29/12/2025 Muhammed Jassim  N Nashumudeen  B 
(FTHR)

JJ Manzil Pulimoodu, 
Pulimoodu Veedu  

Pathamkallu, 
Nedumangad, Mancha, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

9 29/12/2025 PADMAKUMAR A V VIJAYAKUMARI R 
(MTHR)

PADMASREE (542), 
THEKKUMKARA, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

10 29/12/2025 SIVANANDANA C S SREEKUMAR (FTHR) KAVINU PURATHU 
VEEDU, 

VAZHAKKADU, 
VEMBAYAM, 

POTHENCODE P O, 
695584, 

NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

11 29/12/2025 Amina H Nizam Nizamudeen (FTHR) Adhil House, 
Kinattumukku 

Koliyacode P O, 
Koliyacode, Koliyacode, 
695607, Nedumangadu

  

12 29/12/2025 Jaseena S Nashmudeen B (FTHR) 249, J J Manzil  
Pathamkallu, 

Nedumangad, Mancha, 
695541, Nedumangad

  

13 29/12/2025 B Laila A Salim (HSBN) 6/417 K K HOUSE, 
ARASUPARAMBU, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD P O, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

14 29/12/2025 THAHIRA JAMALUDEEN 
(HSBN)

PLAMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, PUTHEN 

KADAVU, 
KANIYAPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

695301, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

15 29/12/2025 Dhilshana R Niyas S (HSBN) Cherukonathu Veedu, 
Plamoodu Pothencode P 

O, Pothencode, 
Pothencode, 695584, 

Nedumangadu

  

16 29/12/2025 Muhammad Rashid  S Shajahan A (FTHR) Shahitha Manzil, 
Kozhiyodu 

Kundarakonam, 
Karakulam, Karakulam, 
695564, Nedumanagad

  

17 29/12/2025 SUBHANA S ABDUL SALEEM S 
(FTHR)

SUFIYAN VILLA, 
NEAR ST THOMAS 
UPS, VEMBAYAM, 
POTHENCODE  P O, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

18 29/12/2025 NASNIN N S SAMEENABEEVI 
(MTHR)

N S MANZIL, 
MOHANAPURAM, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

KOITHOORKONAM, 
695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

19 29/12/2025 FIDHA FATHIM S SHAJEER A K (FTHR) SHANIF MANZIL, 
KULAKKODE, 
THEKKADA, 

VEMBAYAM P O, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

20 29/12/2025 A SALIM ASANARU PILLAI 
(FTHR)

6/417 K K HOUSE, 
ARASUPARAMBU, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
nedumangad p o, 

695541, nedumangad

  

21 29/12/2025 Anju I Rajesh Kumar S V 
(HSBN)

13/155, Punnavilakath 
Veedu, Thekevila, 

Pallippuram, 
Kaniyapuram P O, 

695301, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

22 29/12/2025 gautham krishna p m PRADEEP KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

AMBADI, 
MELETHEKKADA, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
IRINCHAYAM, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

23 29/12/2025 Indira Devi K Somasekharan Nair M 
(HSBN)

13/155, Punnavilakam, 
Thekevila, Pallippuram, 

Kaniyapuram P O, 
695301, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

24 29/12/2025 Krishna Kurup C C Chandrasekharan Nair 
(FTHR)

Smita Nivas, Near 
CRPF Pallipuram, 

Pallipuram, Pallipuram, 
695316, Nedumangad
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

25 29/12/2025 SARANGI NAIR S L LATHA L (MTHR) KARTHIKA, 
MENAMKOTTUKONAM, 

MANICKAL, 
KUTHIRAKULAM, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

26 29/12/2025 SUDHEENA N H S MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

NASEEMA MANZIL, 
THEVALAKKADU, 

THEAKADA, 
KUTHIRAKULAM P 

O, 695615, 
VEMBAYAM

  

27 29/12/2025 Sarga Nair S L LATHA L (MTHR) KARTHIKA, 
MENAMKOTTUKONAM, 

MANICKAL, 
KUTHIRAKULAM, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

28 29/12/2025 Amina S ANWAR (FTHR) AFSANA MANZIL, 
KUNNUPURAM, 

MANICKAL, 
VEMBAYAM, 695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

29 29/12/2025 RUPSANA  A S ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

SEA BLUE MANZIL, 
MENAMKOTTUKONAM, 

MANICKAL, 
KUTHIRAKULAM, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

30 29/12/2025 Rajan V Velappan (FTHR) Mahaneeyam, 
Kaviyottumukal, 

Nedumangad, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

31 29/12/2025 AL AJMI R S REENA (MTHR) AJMI HOUSE, 
KOLLAMKAVU, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

PAZHAKUTTY P O, 
695561, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

32 29/12/2025 AKSHAYAMOL P S P K REJIKUMAR 
(FTHR)

ASWATHY, KOPPAM, 
MANIKKAL, 

PIRAPPANCODE P O, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

33 29/12/2025 Sajitha S K Rajan V (HSBN) Mahaneeyam, 
Kaviyottumukal, 

Nedumangad, 
Nedumangad, 695541, 

Nedumangad

  

34 29/12/2025 SHEEBA SHAMNAD (HSBN) KARIKKAKATHU 
VEEDU, VALIYA 

VEEDU, VADAYIL 
MUKU, 

KANIYAPURAM, 
695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

35 29/12/2025 ANSHAD S HUSSAIN J (FTHR) EENTHIKUNNIL 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
POOVATHOOR, 

NEDUMANGADU, 
POOVATHOOR P O, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

36 29/12/2025 ASHID SHAMJAD SHAMJAD (FTHR) 525, ANSHAD 
MANZIL, VAVARA 

AMBALAM, 
POTHENCODE P O, 

695584, 
NEDUMANGAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

37 29/12/2025 RAIHANA S NIZARUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

RAIHANA MANZIL, 
KOPPAM, 

ARASUPARAMBU, 
NEDUMANGAD P O, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

38 29/12/2025 Deepa S G Rajesh (HSBN) Kaviyuttumukal Puthen 
Veedu, Manacode, 

Nedumangad, 
Nedumangad, 695561, 

Nedumangad

  

39 29/12/2025 Muhammed Ashif N Navas A (FTHR) Puthumangalathu 
Veedu, Velloor 

Koithoorkonam P O, 
Koithoorkonam, 
Koithoorkonam, 

695584, Nedumangadu

  

40 29/12/2025 AJIMSHA H HUSSAIN (FTHR) EENTHIKUNNU 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
POOVATHOOR, 

NEDUMANGADU, 
POOVATHOOR P O, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

41 29/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
NISHAD R 

RAHIM (FTHR) 580, KEEZHATHIL 
VEEDU, 

CHENAVILA    
VENGODE, 

KUDAVOOR P O, 
695313, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

42 29/12/2025 SUMATHY R SIMON P (HSBN) SARITHA BHAVAN, 
PULIPPARA, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

43 29/12/2025 FATHIMA H S HASEENA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
THEKKADA, 
VEMBAYAM, 

VEMBAYAM, 695615, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

44 29/12/2025 SUMITHA BEEVI S RAHEEM A (HSBN) 288 1/194, S L VILLA  
PANODTHADAM 

ARASUPARAMBU, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

45 29/12/2025 SHAJITHA A HUSSAIN (HSBN) EDAKARIKKAKAM 
VEEDU, 

POOVATHOOR, 
NEDUMANGADU, 

POOVATHOOR P O, 
695561, 

NEDUMANGADU

  

46 29/12/2025 AMEENA H S HASEENA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
THEKKADA, 
VEMBAYAM, 

VEMBAYAM, 695615, 
NEDUMANGADU

  

47 29/12/2025 ABDUL SALAM A ASANARUPILLAI 
(FTHR)

21/225, J S MANZIL, 
MANICKAPURAM, 

KARIPPOOR, 
NEDUMANGAD, 
KARIPPOOR P O, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

48 29/12/2025 Sukumaran P Bhavani C (WIFE) Poovanathala, Nellivila, 
Karippoor, Karippoor, 
695541, Nedumangad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

49 29/12/2025 IRFAN ALI R S RAUF G (FTHR) KULAVIYODE 
VEEDU, 10TH STONE 

MANCHA P O 
NEDUMANGAD, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

MANCHA, 695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

50 29/12/2025 Mohammed Jabir J Jahfar (FTHR) Bismillah Manzil, 
Manjamala P O, 

Pothencode, Manjamala, 
695313, Nedumangadu

  

51 29/12/2025 sugunan v venugopalan chettiar 
(FTHR)

almas melathil, 
kanniyakulangara, 

vembayam, vembayam 
p o, 695615, 
nedumangad

  

52 29/12/2025 ABHILASH S R RADHAKRISHNAN K 
S (FTHR)

Kuzhivila Veedu, 
Jubileenagar, 

Vattappara, Vattappara, 
695028, Nedumangad

  

53 29/12/2025 Asharaf Mohammed 
Haneefa 

Muhammed Haneefa 
(FTHR)

S B Vihar, Plamoodu 
Pothencode P O, 

Pothencode, 
Pothencode, 695584, 

Nedumangadu

  

54 29/12/2025 RAHEELA BEEVI J SUGUNAN V (HSBN) ALMAS MELATHIL, 
KANNIAKULANGARA, 

VEMBAYAM, 
VEMBAYAM P O, 

695615, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

55 29/12/2025 Safana R SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

KAKKUDI KUNNIL 
VEEDU, 

MOTTAKKAVU, 
MANICKAL, 

KUTHIRAKULAM, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

56 29/12/2025 HANA K S KASIM K (FTHR) ALFALAH, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

KALLARA, 
KALLARA, 695608, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

57 29/12/2025 Sreerag A S AJITH LAL J (FTHR) Sree Vihar 
Palottukonam, 

Karippoor, 
Nedumangad, Karippoor 

P O, 695541, 
Nedumangad

  

58 29/12/2025 ASNA B SULPHIKAR A (FTHR) BIJINA MANZIL, 
CHENAVILA, 

KEEZHTHONNAKKAL, 
KUDAVOOR P O, 

695313, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

59 29/12/2025 NOUFIYA N S NAZEER S (FTHR) NOUFIYA HOUSE 
CHEKKAKONAM P O, 
KARAKULAM 695564, 

KARAKULAM, 
CHEKKAKONAM, 

695564, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

60 29/12/2025 Safeer S SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

KALKUDI KUNNIL 
VEEDU, 

MOTTAKKAVU, 
MANICKAL, 

KUTHIRAKULAM, 
695615, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

61 29/12/2025 SUBAIR HABEEB HABEEB (FTHR) S S MANZIL, 
MOHANAPURAM, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

KOITHOORKONAM, 
695584, 

THIRUVANATHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEDUMANGAD

Revision identity

62 29/12/2025 DIYA M R REJIKUMAR P  K 
(FTHR)

ASWATHY HOUSE, 
KOPPAM, 

MANIKKAL, 
PIRAPPANCODE P O, 

695607, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

63 29/12/2025 SUBAIR A M ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

THAIBA  HOUSE, 
VENGODE, 

KEEZHTHONNAKKAL, 
KUDAVOOR, 695313, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

64 29/12/2025 NAVYA M J JOMANI (FTHR) EENTHIKUNNU 
VILAYIL VEEDU, 

PERILA 
MANNOORKONAM P 
O, NEDUMANGAD, 
MANNOORKONAM, 

695541, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

65 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN S 

SABU (FTHR) ALFINA MANZIL, 
NEAR KANDAL 

TEMPLE, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

695316, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

66 29/12/2025 Farsana Saif Mubeena Beegam 
(MTHR)

1/295, Kottappurathu 
Veedu, Kurakkode , 

Pallippuram P O, 
Pallippuram, 

Pallippuram, 695316, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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67 29/12/2025 VIDHUN J B JAYAN (FTHR) 432 
THADATHARIKATH 

VEEDU, 
KAVIYOTTINMUKAL 

ULIYOOR 
PAZHAKUTTY P O, 

NEDUMANGAD, 
PAZHAKUTTY, 

695561, 
NEDUMANGAD

  

68 29/12/2025 SAFREENA SHIBINA SULFIKKAR (FTHR) S S MANZIL, 
KARAMOODU, 

MANGALAPURAM, 
THONNAKKAL P O, 

695317, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

69 29/12/2025 Muhammed Arif N Nissar (FTHR) 15/265, Mukkada 
Puthen Veedu K N K 
House, Kaniyapuram, 

Pallippuram, 
Kaniyapuram P O, 

695301, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

70 29/12/2025 SHAMEELA  
BEEGUM  S P 

REJEEF S (HSBN) Earathu vilakathu veedu, 
kalloor , kudavoor, MEL 

THONNAKKAL 
VILLAGE, kudavoor, 

695313, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

71 29/12/2025 Aravindakshan Nair N Narayana  Pilla (FTHR) Perumkaithayil House, 
Kavadithalakkal, 

Karakulam, Karakulam, 
695564, Nedumangad

  

72 29/12/2025 Lethika  S Aravindakshan Nair N 
(HSBN)

Pereumkaithayil house, 
Kavadithalakkal, 

Karakulam, Karakulam, 
695564, Nedumangad
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73 29/12/2025 D Sujatha S Anil Prakash  (HSBN) MP-20/227 Beth Rapha 
Hello nagar, 

Nethajipuram Road 
keezhthonnakkal, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
santhigiri, 685589, 

Nedumangad

  

74 29/12/2025 Jafar N Nazarudeen A (FTHR) Nettayakode 
panayilveedu, 

Thekkada, Thekkada, 
Cheerannikara, 695615, 

Nedumagad

  

75 29/12/2025 Alfi Noushad Bushra Noushad 
(MTHR)

SAIRA MANZIL, 
VAZHAKKADU 

ROAD,NANNATTUKAV,POTHENCODE, 
Vembayam, 

Pothencode, 695584, 
Nedumangad

  

76 29/12/2025 AJMAL SHA A Abdul Rahuman J 
(FTHR)

03/899 A R Manzil, 
Mohanapuram, 

Pothencode, 
Koithoorkonam, 

695584, Nedumangadu

  

77 29/12/2025 R VIJAYAKUMARI APPUACHARI P 
(HSBN)

PADMASREE (542), 
THEKKUMKARA, 
NEDUMANGAD, 

NEDUMANGAD P O, 
695541, 

NEDUMANGAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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